CAPITAL 300
RGBW
1/8
Rev 20241009
For other Experience® Brands companies, please visit www.ExperienceBrandsUSA.com.
In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible, we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials. Technical specification
sheets that appear online are the most recent ones available. ‡Consult the factory to verify current status of BAA/TAA/BABAA compliance.

WH White
CC Custom RAL Color
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
NOTE: Accessories are ordered and shipped separately from luminaire for field installation.
-XX* indicates a painted accessory. See bottom of page for painted accessory ordering information.
IR-CONFIG-REMOTE
Infrared Configuration Remote
CP300-SNOOT-XX*
Snoot
CP300-VISOR-XX*
Visor
CP300-WIREGUARD-XX*
Wire Guard
CAPITAL 300
RGBW
6/8
Rev 20241009
For other Experience® Brands companies, please visit www.ExperienceBrandsUSA.com.
In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible, we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials. Technical specification
sheets that appear online are the most recent ones available. ‡Consult the factory to verify current status of BAA/TAA/BABAA compliance.
Connection
Note: the power and signal connections of S and M cable types can be carried out by using the connection
kit included in the packing box. Follow the instructions provided along with the connection kit.
RED= DMX +
BLACK= DMX -
WHITE=COMMON
RED= DMX +
BLACK= DMX -
WHITE=COMMON
Blue= N (Neutral)
Brown=L (Live)
Yellow/Green=GND
MAINS:
100-277VAC 50/60Hz
“S” type cable ( Power in, DMX In, DMX Out )
“C” type cable ( Monocable + connectors )
POWER + DMX IN
POWER + DMX OUT
A=DMX-
B=DMX+
C=common
1=Neutral
2=Live
3=GND
“M” type cable ( Monocable without connectors )
POWER + DMX IN
POWER + DMX OUT
Blue= N (Neutral)
Brown=L (Live)
Yellow/Green=GND
RED= DMX +
BLACK= DMX -
WHITE=COMMON
Blue= N (Neutral)
Brown=L (Live)
Yellow/Green=GND
RED= DMX +
BLACK= DMX -
WHITE=COMMON
DMX IN/OUT
POWER + DMX IN/OUT
POWER + DMX IN/OUT
"S" Type Cable (Power In, DMX In, DMX Out)
"M" Type Cable (Monocable Without Connectors)
"C" Type Cable (Monocable With Connectors)
CONNECTIONS
59"
19.7"
19.7"
CAPITAL 300
RGBW